DONGGUAN QINGLIAN ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Xinmalian Industrial District,Dalang Town,
Dongguan City,Guangdong Province,China
CHECKED BY:
APPROVED BY:
Please fax back after  confirm of signature.
東莞青蓮電子科技有限公司
PK2W0507-473K-B-T2-LF
EDITION A
DATE 8/28/13
CUSTOMER APPROVE
MADE BY:
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER FC235
CUSTOMER  P/N
DESCRIPTION/SPEC
Rev.No. A
Page 1
ITEM
Ls
DCR
IDC
NO.
a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
CLEANSER XD-709A EAST LIGHT
EPOXY H210 YE XU
TUBE PET-5*8-O-N  TAI  DA
FLUX XD-880 EAST LIGHT
WIRE 2UEW/F   ф0.04mm YU LONG
SOLDER 99.3Sn/0.7Cu QIAN DAO
Operating temp range:-40℃----+125℃
Test  condition:20℃
ⅣⅣⅣⅣ .MATERIALS:
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL MANUFACTURER
 1KHZ 0.3V
250ΩMAX
LAT=0.02A MAX Ln=Lower L by10%  1KHZ 0.3V
Storage temp range:-40℃----+85℃
　E:2.5±0.5      mm
　F:0.5±0.1      mm
ⅡⅡⅡⅡELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC: ⅢⅢⅢⅢSCHEMATIC
Spec. Test  condition
47mH±10%
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
PK2W0507-473K-B-T2-LF
ⅠⅠⅠⅠ .CONFIGURATION&DIMENSIONS:
　A:6.0MAX      mm
B:9.0MAX     mm
C:15.0±1.0   mm
D:2.0MAX    mm
CORE
JA3 DR2W5*7RB2.2 F4.0 P2.5
TC0.5*17.5*17.5
JIA CI